While the information contained herein in this catalog, has been carefully compiled to the best of our knowledge, nothing is intended as representation and warranty on our part; and no statement shall be construed as recommendation to infringe any
of existing patents. We accept no liability of whatsoever for any faults and errors in the information contained herein. Contents of this catalogue and specifications of the products, are subject to change without notice due to continuous improvements.
48
Shown trademarks are property of their respective owners.
website: www.sonatechnologies.in Email: sales@sonatech.netPhone: 8283820745
reliable performance, dependable service
APPLICATIONS
• Military and defense systems interconnect

3.50
5.16
Ordering Code 1.5
GHz
3
GHz
6
GHz
9
GHz
11
GHz
18
GHz
Insertion Loss (dB) Typical
  Length
SF02-0.5-SMA(M/ST)-SMA(M/ST)-M
SF02-1.0-SMA(M/ST)-SMA(M/ST)-M
SF02-2.0-SMA(M/ST)-SMA(M/ST)-M
SF02-3.0-SMA(M/ST)-SMA(M/ST)-M
SF02-5.0-SMA(M/ST)-SMA(M/ST)-M
SF02-1.0-SMA(M/ST)-SMA(M/ST)-F
SF02-2.0-SMA(M/ST)-SMA(M/ST)-F
SF02-0.5-N(M/ST)-N(M/ST)-M
SF02-1.0-N(M/ST)-N(M/ST)-M
SF02-2.0-N(M/ST)-N(M/ST)-M
SF02-3.0-N(M/ST)-N(M/ST)-M
SF02-5.0-N(M/ST)-N(M/ST)-M
SF02-1.0-N(M/ST)-N(M/ST)-F
SF02-2.0-N(M/ST)-N(M/ST)-F
SF02-0.5-TNC(M/ST)-TNC(M/ST)-M
SF02-1.0-TNC(M/ST)-TNC(M/ST)-M
SF02-2.0-TNC(M/ST)-TNC(M/ST)-M
SF02-3.0-TNC(M/ST)-TNC(M/ST)-M
SF02-5.0-TNC(M/ST)-TNC(M/ST)-M
SF02-1.0-TNC(M/ST)-TNC(M/ST)-F
SF02-2.0-TNC(M/ST)-TNC(M/ST)-F
SF02-0.5-SMA(M/ST)-SMA(M/RA)-M
SF02-1.0-SMA(M/ST)-SMA(M/RA)-M